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St Joseph’s Catholic Primary School - Annual Dates – Academic Year: 2023-2024 
 

Please make a note of relevant dates for your reference 
 

Event / Meeting Date Time Venue 

Year 6 Secondary School Transfer Meeting Thurs. 14th Sep. 23 5:00pm Upper Hall 

Year 6 School Journey Meeting Wed. 27th Sep. 23 3:30pm Upper Hall 

Nursery Open Days 

(Sep. 23 intake) 

Wed. 18th Oct. 23  
9:15-11:15am 

& 12:30-1pm  

both days  
(Record visit time on 

sheet nearer event 

date) 

Nursery 

Thurs. 19th Oct. 23 

Year R-Year 6 Target Setting Parents’ Evening 

KS2 children are expected to attend , Reception + 

KS1 children are encouraged to attend 

Thurs. 19th Oct. 23 
3:30-8:30pm  

(Book appointment via 

ParentMail) 

Individual Classes 

Year 6 SATs Parents’ Meeting Wed. 8th Nov. 23 5:00pm Upper Hall 

School Photographs  

(Individual + Siblings) 

 

Wed. 22nd Nov. 23 

 

All Day School Room 

Senior Citizens’ Christmas Tea (hosted by Year 6) Fri. 1st Dec. 23 10:30am Wade Hall 

Reception Parents’ Nativity Performance (3 spaces 

per child) 
Fri. 8th  Dec. 23 

2:00pm (doors 

open 1:30pm) 
Upper Hall 

Nursery Nativity Performance Tues. 12th Dec. 23 
2:00pm (doors 

open 1:45pm) 
Nursery 

Key Stage One Parents’ Nativity Performance (2 

spaces per child) 
Mon. 11th Dec. 23 

2:00 pm (doors 

open 1:30pm) 
Upper Hall 

Advent Carol Service  Thurs. 14th Dec. 23 2:00pm 
Most Holy Trinity 

Church 

Christmas Parties 

(Nursery, YR + Key Stage One, Years 3+4 & Years 

5+6) 

Tues. 19th Dec. 23 Afternoon 

Nursery / Lower 

Hall / Upper Hall 

/ Thames Room 

Christmas Dinner Wed.19th Dec. 23 Lunchtime Lower Hall 
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Event / Meeting Date Time Venue 

Spring Term Report  

(Sent to parents – no meeting) 
Mon. 18th Mar. 24 - - 

School Photographs (Classes) Wed. 20th Mar. 24 All Day Upper Hall 

St. Joseph’s Day Service Wed. 1st May 24 10:30am 
Most Holy Trinity 

Church 

Year 6 Parents’ School Journey Meeting Wed. 4th June 24 5:00pm Upper Hall 

Reception + Key Stage One Sports Day Wed. 12th June 24 
1:30pm (doors 

open 1:00pm) 
AstroTurf 

Nursery Sports Day Thurs. 13th June 24 
1:30pm (doors 

open 1:15pm) 
AstroTurf 

Key Stage Two Sports Day Fri. 14th June 24 
1:30pm (doors 

open 1:30pm) 
AstroTurf 

Reception Welcome Meeting  

(Sep. 24 intake) 
Thurs. 20th June 24 2:00pm Upper Hall 

Year 6 School Journey Week 
Mon. 24th – Fri. 28th    

June 24 
- 

PGL- Ashford -  

Kingswood - 

Grosvenor Hall 

Secondary Transfer Meeting for current Year 5 

parents 
Wed. 26th June 24 5:00pm Upper Hall 

Nursery Welcome Meeting  

(Sep. 24 intake) 
Thurs. 27th June 24 2:00pm Upper Hall 

EYFS Welcome Picnic  Tues. 2nd July 24 3:30pm Southwark Park 

Summer Term Parents’ Evening  

(Nursery – Year 6) 
Thurs. 11th July 24 

 

3:30-7:30pm  

 

Individual Classes 

Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly  

(Parents attend, doors open at 8:40am) 
Tues. 16th Jul 24 9:10am Upper Hall 

Year 2 Transition Meeting  

(For parents of children moving to Year 3) 

 

Tues. 16th July 24 

 

2:00pm Upper Hall 

Year 6 Leavers’ Mass Wed. 12th July 24 4:00pm Upper Hall 
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Class Assembly Dates (2023/2024) 

 
 

Doors open at 8:40am. Assemblies are expected to start at 9:10am and finish at 9:30am. Please 

observe a quiet, prayerful atmosphere for the start of the assembly. 

 

 
 

Class Assembly Date 

Fisher  Fri. 10th Nov. 2023 

Dempsey Fri. 17th Nov. 2023 

Campion Fri. 1st Dec. 2023 

Joseph Fri. 26th Jan. 2024 

Felton Fri. 2nd Feb. 2024 

McAuley Fri. 9th Feb. 2024 

Jerome Fri. 8th March 2024 

Baptist Fri. 15th March 2024 

Elizabeth Fri. 22nd March 2024 

Peter Fri. 3rd May 2024 

John-Paul Fri. 24th May 2024 

 


